
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

2015 Adopted Capital Project WP25501-Sherman Park Boys & Girls Club HVAC Replacement:
From the Director, Architecture, Engineering, and Environmental Services Section, Facilities
Management Division, Department of Administrative Services, submitting a passive review contract
amendment with IBC Engineering Services, Inc., increasing the existing contract by $14,724, from
$89,801 to an amount not-to-exceed $104,525, for building envelope evaluation for the period
effective June 1, 2017, through December 31, 2017. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY
UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 17-555, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

